				Michigan Paving Material Company Lansing, MI		Rieth-Riley Construction Lansing, MI		
LN	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	EST. QTY	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	
	Itemized Bid							
CATEGORY 1 - Road Fund								
1	Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$18,225.00	\$18,225.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	
2	Curb and Gutter, Rem	Ft	300	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	
3	Sidewalk, Rem	Syd	60	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$18.00	\$1,080.00	
4	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Bag	Ea	50	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	
5	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	4000	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.48	\$9,920.00	
6	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	49	\$350.00	\$17,150.00	\$340.00	\$16,660.00	
7	Dr Structure Cover	Ea	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	
8	Cold Milling HMA Surface	Syd	26197	\$1.31	\$34,318.07	\$1.59	\$41,653.23	
9	Hand Patching	Ton	10	\$92.00	\$920.00	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	
10	HMA, 13A	Ton	4544	\$57.58	\$261,643.52	\$65.63	\$298,222.72	
11	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2	Ft	300	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$22.00	\$6,600.00	
12	Detectable Warning Surface, Cast Iron	Ft	20	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	
13	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	Sft	580	\$8.00	\$4,640.00	\$6.00	\$3,480.00	
14	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	Ea	4	\$78.00	\$312.00	\$30.00	\$120.00	
15	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	Ea	4	\$2.40	\$9.60	\$1.00	\$4.00	
16	Minor Traf Devices	LSUM	1	\$7,775.00	\$7,775.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
17	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	Ea	50	\$19.20	\$960.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	
18	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Ea	50	\$0.20	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	
19	Gate Box, Adj, Temp, Case 1	Ea	23	\$200.00	\$4,600.00	\$300.00	\$6,900.00	
20	Gate Value and Box	Ea	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	
				Total	\$376,163.19	Total	\$425,089.95	
	CATEGORY 2 - Parking Lots							
21	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	LSUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
22	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	1362	\$1.00	\$1,362.00	\$4.28		
23	Drainage Improvements	LSUM	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
24	Hand Patching	Ton	5	\$92.00	\$460.00	\$110.00	\$550.00	
25	HMA, 13 A	Ton	470	\$66.21	\$31,118.70	\$81.33	\$38,225.10	
26	HMA Surface, Rem, Modified	Syd	2723	\$1.31	\$3,567.13	\$4.68	\$12,743.64	
27	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	Ea	6	\$68.00	\$408.00	\$30.00	\$180.00	
28	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	Ea	6	\$2.40	\$14.40	\$1.00	\$6.00	
29	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	Ea	20	\$16.00	\$320.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	
30	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Ea	20	\$0.20	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	
				Total	\$38,254.23	Total	\$60,754.10	
CATEGORY 3 - Parks and Rec								
31	Surplus Material Delivery	Cyd	200	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	
32	Excavation, Earth	Cyd	187	\$15.00		\$40.00		
33	Aggregate Base, Conditioning	Syd	1120	\$1.00	. ,	\$5.17	\$5,790.40	
34	HMA, 13 A	Ton	247	\$72.72	\$17,961.84	\$120.00	\$29,640.00	
-	,		1	Total	\$22,586.84	Total	\$45,310.40	
	Total Bid				\$437,004.26		\$531,154.45	